Varsity , ,
school name of gymnast |vault |name of gymnast !bars name of gymnast ibeam Iname of gymnast :floor team total team name AA ) Total
Maine South . iNicole Allegretti 7.85|Katelyn Streit 7.25:Nicole Neider 8.25 Katelyn Streit 8.1 Carly Berns - 334
Maine South Katelyn Streit 8.1]|Nicole Allegretti 7.775Nicole Allegretti 7.8{Nicole Nieder 8.05 Nicole Nieder 32.75
Maine South Carly Berns 8.4|Nicole Nieder 8.4 Carly berns 8.2/Carly Berns 8.425 Haliegh Sir 35.85!
Maine South Nicole Nieder 8.05|Carly bems 8.375!Lauryn Rotonda 8.3:Lauryn Rotonda 9.025 o ‘
Maine South Haleigh Sir 8.7 Haleigh Sir 8.5!Haleigh Sir 9.425 | Haleigh Sir 9.225 .
33.25 33.05 34.175 34.775 135.25 Maine South ;
. Emily Varua 23.175
Evanston Emily Varua 8.2|Emily Varua 8.225!Emily Varua 7.25Emily Varua 7.725 Andrea Glaser 31
Evanston Gabby Aiden 8.05/Gabby Aiden 7.325|Rachel Kam 7.475Gabby Aiden 7.325 Claira Gruger 28.325
Evanston Andrea Glaser 8.45! Andrea Glaser 6.225: Andrea Glaser 7.85|Andrea Glaser 8.475
Evanston Lucy Bowser 7.6|Kayla Beljan 6.851Lucy Bowser 6.1:Lucy Bowser 7.975
Evanston Clara Gruger 7.8|Clara Gruger 7.325:Clara Gruger 6|Clara Gruger 7.2 Evanston e B
32.5 29.725 28.675 315 122.4 ! Evanston
. -Valeri Fung
Francesca -Catherine
Niles West Fiori Note 8.05|Gagliano 5.8 Carly Tennes 6.25:Fiori Note 6.65 . _ . Steegmueller
Niles West Piper Farrell 8.1} Piper Farrell 6.3 Piper Farrell 6.1!Piper Farrell 7.525 )
Niles West Nicholle Fourkas 7.75| Emity Suarez 7.1 Nicholle Fourkas 5.2 Nicholle Fourkas 7.375 o o ) o
Niles West Valerie Fung 8.25|Valerie Fung 7.725: Valerie Fung 8.45, Valerie Fung 8.5 — e
Catherine Catherine Catherine” Catherine : : ' -g
Niles West | Steegmueller 8.875| Steegmuelier 8.8 Steegmueller 7.625: Steegmuelier 8.475 iNiles West ! . B
‘ 33.275 29.925 28.425 31.875 123.5 Niles West . .
? _.jAlisontye e, 298]
Glenbrook South [ Alison tye 8.3| Alison tye 5.45!Alison tye 7.8 Alison tye 8.25 { Jamie Vear 27.025!
Glenbrook South | Jamie Vear 7.85{Jamie Vear 6.8 Jamie Vear 6.1/Jamie Vear 6.275 - _1Amanda Browder _31.525:
Glenbrook South ! Amanda Browder 8.5|Amanda Browder 7.125: Amanda Browder 7.925 Amanda Browder 7.975 i ;Kaci Castino
Glenbrook South _[Kaci Castino | 8.6{Kaci Castino 8.25 Kaci Castino 8.375Kaci Castino 8.225 e
Glenbrook South GBS
33.25 27.625 30.2 30.725 121.8/GBS
Claire Egerter 33.6
New Trier Taylor Kwok 8| Taylor Kwok 7.85!Ana Dabrowski 6.3/ Ana Dabrowski 8.15 Stephanie Steen 35.425
New Trier Claire Egerter 8.6|Claire Egerter 7.875!Claire Egerter 8.65Claire Egerter 8.475 Elana Benishay 36.175
New Trier Stephanie Steen 9.2| Stephanie Steen 8.3 Stephanie Steen 9.025] Stephanie Steen 8.9 Kerry Scafidi 35.55
New Trier Elana Benishay 9.45|Elana Benishay 8.35Elana Benishay 9.375 Elana Benishay 9 o I
New Trier Kerry Scafidi 8.9|Kerry Scafidi 9.5 {Kerry Scafidi 8.75!|Kerry Scafidi 8.4 New Trier i
36.15 34.025 36.8 34.775 140.75 New Trier




New Trier Elana Benishay 36.175 1
maine South Haliegh Sir 35.85 2
New Trier Kerry Scafidi 35.55 3
\New Trier _|Stephanie Steen | _ 35.425 _4
Catherine

Niles West Steegmueller 33.775 5
New Trier Claire Egerter 33.6 6
GBS |KaciCastino 3345 7
maine South Carly Berns 33.4 8
Niles West Valeri Fung 32.925

maine South Nicole Nieder 32.75

GBS Amanda Browder 31.525

Evanston _ __  |AndreaGlaser | = S L L

GBS Alison tye 29.8

Evanston Claira Gruger 28.325

GBS Jamie Vear 27.025

Evanston Emily Varua 23.1475




New Trier _ . |Elana Benishay
\New Trier | Stephanie Steen
New Trier Kerry Scafidi
Catherine

... . |Steegmueller
Maine South Haleigh Sir
Glenbrook South  |Kaci Castino
New Trier Claire Egerter
Glenbrook South |Amanda Browder E#
Evanston ___ |Andrea Glaser Bt}
Maine South Carly Berns
Glenbrook South |Alison tye
Niles West Valerie Fung
Evanston Emily Varua
Maine South Katelyn Streit
Niles West Piper Farrell
Maine South Nicole Nieder
Evanston Gabby Aiden
Niles West Fiori Note
New Trier Taylor Kwok
Maine South Nicole Allegretti
Glenbrook South | Jamie Vear
Evanston Clara Gruger
Niles West Nicholle Fourkas
Evanston Lucy Bowser

Vault Varsity

/
Slenbrook South




arsity . |bars AN B ]
NewTrier ~  |KemyScafidi | 95 N

‘Catherine | ) 3 T
NilesWest ~_Steegmueller 88 2
Maine South ~  HaleighSir 1 85 3
Maine South Nicole Nieder 8.4 4
Maine South ~_|Carlybemns [ 8.375 5.
New Trier __ElanaBenishay 8.35 _ 6!
New Trier {Stephanie Steen . 83} T
Glenbrook South (Kaci Castino 8.25 8
Evanston . Emily Varua Y 8.225 9,
New Trier Claire Egerter | 7.875) 10]
New Trier _Taylor Kwok 7.85 o |
Maine South Nicole Allegretti 7.775
Niles West __{Valerie Fung 7.725)
Evanston Gabby Aiden 7.325
Evanston iClara Gruger i 7.325
Maine South Katelyn Streit 7.25
Glenbrook South | Amanda Browder 7.125
Niles West Emily Suarez 7.1
Evanston Kayla Beljan 6.85
Glenbrook South  {Jamie Vear 6.8
Niles West: Piper Farrell 6.3
Evanston Andrea Glaser 6.225

Francesca
Niles West Gagliano 5.8
Glenbrook South |Alison tye 5.45

Bars Varsity
Glenbrook South ;

L - . i

MR

)



0

beam varsity 0

Maine South __ |HaleighSir | = 9425/ 1
New Trier __ |ElanaBenishay | .8.375 .2
New Trier Stephanie Steen 9.025 3
New Trier Kerry Scafidi 8.76 4
New Trier Claire Egerter 8.65! 5
Niles West __|Valerie Fung 845 .. 6
Glenbrook South _ |Kaci Castino ..8375) . T
Maine South Lauryn Rotonda 8.3 8
Maine South Nicole Neider 8.25

Maine South Carly berns 8.2

Glenbrook South |Amanda Browder 7925
Evanston Andrea Glaser 7.85)

Maine South Nicole Allegretti 7.8

Glenbrook South | Alison tye 7.8

Catherine

Niles West Steegmueller 7.625

Evanston Rachel Karn 7.475

Evanston Emily Varua 7.25

New Trier Ana Dabrowski 6.3

Niles West Carly Tennes 6.25

Evanston Lucy Bowser 6.1

Niles West Piper Farrell 6.1

Glenbrook South |Jamie Vear 6.1
{Evanston Clara Gruger 6

Niles West Nicholle Fourkas 5.2

Beam Varsity
Glenbrook South




J e

......

"Maine South

____IHaleigh Sir e 9.225 B
éMaine South ~ 'lLauryn Rotonda - 9.025°
‘New Trier Elana Benishay 9
INew Trier Stephanie Steen 89-
'Niles West Valerie Fung | 85
i Evanston Andrea Glaser ‘ 8.475 _
: Catherine
iNiles West Steegmueller ¢ 8475 T
‘New Trier Claire Egerter ; 8475 1
iMaine South Carly Berns ~ 8425 ;
(New Trier Kerry Scafidi ; 84
Glenbrook South | Alison tye § 8.25 i
' Glenbrook South |Kaci Castino 8.225| :
New Trier Ana Dabrowski | ~ 8.15; !
Maine South Katelyn Streit ) 8.1 ;
Maine South Nicole Nieder 8.05,
Evanston Lucy Bowser | 7.975: ;
Glenbrook South |Amanda Browder i 7.975
Evanston Emily Varua 7.725 ;
Niles West Piper Farrell 7.525
Niles West Nicholle Fourkas 7.375
Evanston Gabby Aiden B _7.325
Evanston Clara Gruger 7.2
Niles West Fiori Note 6.65
Glenbrook South  |Jamie Vear 6.275

Glenbrook South




